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Aircraft S/N: Obo

Registration No: 'A/ f 7%

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

WO.#__ S T1YS wiwenBy  APga _ vwe _Fepe-57

Discrepancy #: [? Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy: O/ Nesries A us deep Cycil.e
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Part Removal Information:

Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

Parts Installation Information:

Name: 4D gtﬂ'w P/N: SN 396 /8T
Name: /[M,y P/N: o) sN: 357332

Name: P/N: S/N:

&ditional Parts Information:

Gl 2 .{,.: Gx\
Corrected By: Ons1<d Z/[ Q- 72 Inspected By: -
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Aircraft S/N: Ol o

Registration No: J(_) ¢7?4’

AVIATION, INC-

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

W.0. # @5( Written By: Og/ Date: ?_g..
(S 4 v'{ 7

Discrepancy #: ? Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy: NIOSTL A AN v AL . AT
LESET Ll o7 ou (o r,ﬁzz,arjlf

@st Flight Required? Yes Z/ No D

Corrective Actio/
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Part Removal Information:

Name: /@/‘515 7o — P/N: ZA/é L(S[ S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

Parts Installation Information:

Name: mﬂ SrSTen— PIN:_ZNA/ élﬁ/ S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

.iditional Parts Information:
° .
2 ; a_';_ -
Corrected By: @ ?’“ g "?? Inspected By: p ; 9' g 99




Page: of
Aircraft S/N: Oé O
Registration No: ¥ 78 14

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

WO.# S25S Written By: ﬁ/ _ Dae:  7-5-99
Discrepancy #: X Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy: 6/\/_;{; SO0 4 agec gonl-)letri} 6%/‘6_ (/Ze/ﬁf’ C‘Vé/e/

Functional Test/Test Flight Required? Yes [:‘ No E/

Corrective Action:
Qﬂj”’cb”“'{' GNE SO0R OSic Hp '4‘,/'0»4/‘6/ Shep Lo Serize ‘%3'/7‘7%/
Zc’/»)/f‘//z'«-/ At o On s <-[,,, Eerrov< BoH. GNE Scom ofec

@ ity ant Replocasl TR 3413-00 Bnl Cool est Govel
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Part Removal Information;

Name:_ GNE S00 o &ic PN fOLOC~-R-200  gN. S0l
Name: éﬂ/—s Ylel Ll P/N: zoé 0-2-2/0  SIN: 2300
Name: P/N: S/N:

Parts Installation Information:

Name:_&/VS ADOA pkld PIN:_[Db00-2-200 sN._BesF- NSN

Name:_ 6NV S L7¥AN ELL PIN:._ [Obn ~2-2/0 gN.  +26-NSN
Name: P/N: S/N:

‘dditional Parts Information:

Corrected Byﬁ/ T-17 '°I"7 Inspected By: £ é 7// 7// 7 yd
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Aircraft S/N: Qé v/
Registration No: // ¢7 .’? et

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet
W.O. # {?g ( Written By: Date: O ﬁ

Discrepancy #: A Authorization: Date:

—7 -’

Discrepancy: é\;f (AGE !4/14# /4/1/MM, e T

<§uncti0nal Teyt/Test Flight Required? Yes ZK No D

Corrective Action:
A’L&M@ émp conRLs M4 A 7 5.
: L) _Defllrrs AJorKO A7 TS Toenk

Part Removal Information:

Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

Parts Installation Information:

Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

‘ditional Parts Information;

[3
&
Corrected By: 1’53} 7/ g - v¥ Inspected By:
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Aircraft S/N:
Registration No:
Work Order Discrepancy Sheet
W.O. # 5 5 ?S/ Written By: _ Date:
Discrepancy #: S—ﬂ Authorization: Date:
Discrepancy: C‘;) pS \)‘D[ O /4’ G ﬁé SQT’? CUTIES ) o
‘ !est Flight Required? Yes B/ No D Lp AR
INS7ALLAD
Corrective Action:
ﬂ"*uo‘/é“f@ o alo# éQoZ / 7-8-37 %’
. &A,mw/t«// @M GPS deowbel fesdl il Fosbofa—
0/)"7‘/47‘: /ot refery S . ofS ck O& T Sorsrry
oorut  plenaa/.
Part Removal Information:
Name: QTEL HEA.D PN LW/ O = SIN: £26 0B S
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Parts Installation Information;
Name: G‘ﬁ’/ /\2‘4?(’/ PIN: O//~60/04 ~ CO siN: E260037S
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

_Vditional Parts Information: 7/ 7/ |
/ L~
Corrected By:/ 5.7? Inspected By: _Ttaws Frast Pra.: Iy~ 99
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Aircraft S/N: 260

Registration No: /(/ ?(7g -

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

W.0. # {7-5 ( Written By:@ _ Date: 97" 7- 59

Discrepancy #: 7 Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy: J//ﬁ CcH ﬁm WY, Y P Q’ £, 5’70 pal
N ST VAL 77 AW VI @ /S o i?'{/'-—\_ MS N &
o  (Grovad RByF /4/4’4/5 lr/j/Ec%g/)/

Loe.
@Mdﬂﬂm ves i No [] 33/7'747
(o 41k D 400635[@6»10 Ve LA /TR oA, Cazpns ) |
KW“UWC/ and _geplaced mach drim onpu for

(W Learied Nk 54 Mé'mwfg/[f,oé/ 2220 -py

. s Lwm TS &S ﬁ%ﬁ(n AT Ag o)
; @ - -0 - AT
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Part Removal Information;

Name: /ﬂ&f / 7’7_'(/“ Wﬁ"’?l&/ P/N: ﬁ7 /’//.}Z’ 422, S/N: /1575
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

Corrective Action:

Parts Installation Information:

Name: Jﬂ/Q/ ‘b('/h Cor ﬂ Q?Le/ P/N: 50/ '//3,2 -0Z g LZ’O /
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

.jditional Parts Information:

S0 Ce

LY
2 > 1
Corrected By: @ 7’8 - 7? Inspected By: as 7 ~r- g
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Aircraft S/N: oo
Registration No: A ¢7g4’

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

W.O. # ~{.?i,5—’ Written By: /(ALA Date: 4/ 7 - ?3

Discrepancy #: s Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy: MM%&%_M@MJ

Corrective Action:
Q¢ movas, +hELCap @ |, 0,30 ARWs 444y ThS [2afl se7 pp'dr mpoutl eHAT

22.Y7-O( R £p Ruwtss + 0P's pycche ?@b-
. SendCED K/?{bzdg[‘“: Zgzﬂ/m«, Q,JLAM,

Wetr ndr sttt C T AOAN A g,

Part Removal Information: ? (5—-— é Z} A1y 82 - é 70
/ Bl k ASSy.
7 Name: Dok b AsS o 7 b 7350627 S/N: ok aliddd
2 Name: Dtntit € *"S,S‘v N PS< o6z sN: TR 81— T
¢Name: Wé 145/!/ P/N: E(fzctz sN: o) 8T -2
Parts Installation Informatign:
/ ’# v/ issy 7{3647,? Maue Bl-Fz¢
“Z Name: ?W /55'1 P/N: [4) S/N: A 5 —Z2(
ISy, P/N: ﬁgZZ( z4 sNDEC 8BYL-¢z.

% Name.m
‘f Name:  R2ZAHE. ASély . P/N: ﬁ < 3‘_ Zé z 9 S/N: 14/4 Z%‘é 73
‘,dditional Parts Information:

LY
<, 2} 9 “'3
Corrected By: C”‘ f "8 - ? 7 Inspected By: onars
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Aircraft S/N: O (9 O

Registration No: A-/fz %:

INC-

AVIATION,
Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

WO.#__ S5 PZ  witen By: KQA = Date: i” 7-9%

Discrepancy #: Z Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy:

Functional Test/Test Flight Required? Yes D No D

Corrective Action:
—TtisS fonthn To  wlo® @_i/

@

Part Removal Information:

Name: ' P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

Parts Installation Information:

Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

&ditional Parts Information:

Corrected By: Inspected By: _Tnas Feaed JC M _o1-F1=19
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Aircraft S/N: D Lo

Registration No: ___/] /& 7'%———

Work Order Discrepancy Sheet

W.0. # b—7 (ﬁ—— Written By: ﬁ CJA Date: g’ /- 7 ?

Discrepancy #: / Authorization: Date:

Discrepancy: M on /t,q?&é- WEQW

Functional Test/Test Flight Required? Yes D No D
Corrective Action: /— oé,»,
/
At SERRESN T2  “JO #

o

Part Removal Information:

Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: ' P/N: S/N:

Parts Installation Information:

Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:
Name: P/N: S/N:

‘:lditional Parts Information:

Corrected By: Inspected By: TAgas Furmd /ZZ’”’) °1 “24-¢9




9/21/99

Shop Order #
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985
5985

Part Number

2N6254
403022-100
6839
MS28777-4
MS28777-6
MS28778-4
MS28778-6
NAS1670-3L6
NAS1670-3L7
NAS1670-4L6
NAS1670-4L7
5003096-6
5003096-6
5003096-6
5003096-6
501-1132-02
RG-380E/44
RG-380E/44

SUNJET AVIATION,

Shop Order Inventory Summary

Description

TRANSISTOR

INC.

BATTERY/GNS500A

LIGHT BULB
BACKUP RING
BACKUP RING
"O" RING
"O" RING
JOBOLT

JO BOLT

JO BOLT

JO BOLT

BRAKE ASSY SN:
BRAKE ASSY SN:
BRAKE ASSY SN:
BRAKE ASSY SN:

APR
DEC
MAR
MAR

MACH TRIM COMPUTER
BATTERY,GEL CELL S
BATTERY,GEL CELL S

Totals:



@M

)

,1;)u£/”

SUNJET AVIATION,

SANFORD, FL.
(407)

¢ 1604 HANGAR ROAD, BLDG. 333

L2

32773

328-8440
(407) 328-8442

X f,bl(} #

INc.g%av*qj7£22%£§%§;;;:;"”""_

Invoice #;75985 : Page 1
Account McMILLIN AIRCRAFT, INC. e)d Date Printed: 9/21/99
Sold To{  McMILLIN AIRCRAFT, IN .éE;Jt3 (ov. Account # MCMIA
1000 GENIUS DRIVE ij Date Opened: 9/07/99
Date Closed:
Department Shop
Aircraft Number i
Type Lear 35
Serial # 60
Discrepancy: 1
Problem: Fuel leaks on upper and lowe urfacerof—3e hand wing
A/T -> Transferred to W.O. #6009, item #I7 -
R YN AL
Sublet Service: LEARJET, INC, i/ 7Tv Aﬂ”€€ 77 ‘
. Date Completed: 4/21/99 [~ , /e LiisT
“Charges ‘ 142.00 T
Freight .. ..16.00
Charges This Item: Outside Repair-Labor 142.00
v” Freight Charges : 16.00
Quantity Part Number p Description Unit Pric xtended
15 NAS1670-4L6 lg,;«'“‘ JO BOLT 6.08 91.20
15 NAS1670-4L7 \{ JO BOLT 7.08 106.20
15 NAS1670-3L6 ‘ JOBOLT 4.16 62.40
15 NAS1670-3L7 JO BOLT 4 .16 62.40
Total This Discrepan : 480.20
Discrepancy: 2 f’
Problem: Fuel leaks on upper and lower surface of right hamd\wipg. '
A/T -> Transferred to W.O. #6009, item #2. \ Cag
Charges This Item: 1.00 hrs @ 55.00 55.00
Total This Discrepancy 55.00
Discrepancy: 3
Problem: Brake linings approaching wear limits.
A/T -> Removed and replaced #1,2,3 and 4 brake assemblies in accordance
with Learjet maintenance manual, chapter 32-43-01. Bled brakes
and ops checked good. Serviced hyd ic reservoir. Returned
aircraft to normal. 3. O
Charges This Item: hrs @ 55.00: 631.40
reight Charges : 135.60
Quantity Part Number Description Unit Pric Extended
1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 1250.00 1,250.00

S/N: APR74-673



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.
1604 HANGAR ROAD, BLDG. 333
SANFORD, FL. 32773
(407) 328-8440
(407) 328-8442

Invoice #: 5985 Page 2
Account : McMILLIN AIRCRAFT, INC. Date Printed: 9/21/99
1 - 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 1250.00 1,250.00
'S/N: DEC94-62 -
1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 1250.00 1,250.00
S/N: MAR81-326
1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 1250.00 1,250.00
S/N: MAR84-930
4 MS28778-4 "O" RING .62 2.48
2 MS28777-6 BACKUP RING 3.14 6.28
2 MS28777-4 BACKUP RING 1.16 2.32
1 "Oo" RING 1.39 1.39
Total This Discrepancy 5,779.47

.18 hr
reight Cha

ges

Quantity Part Number Dgscription

1 501-1132-02 ACH TRIM COMPUTER 1910.
S/N:
Freight
2 6839 LIGHT BULB 1.
Total

Discrepancy: A C523L3}5~Cffrhg@nt'
Problem: GPS not acquire satellites /"’ “tc Q@ (OCY H
A/T -> Loaner installed on 9-8-99. Trénsferred to W.O. #6009,

Charges This Item:
Tot

Discrepancy: 6
Problem: Fuselage pump intermittent.

This Discrepancy

A/T -> Fuselage pump works as advertised. No defects noted at

No labor charges for this item.
Total This Discrepancy

10.01 hrs)@ 55.00:
@ 70.00:

Unit Pric

00

1.60 hrs @ 55.00:

in accordance
Tested mach
aintenance manual

550.55
12.60
6.70
Extended
1,910.00

this time.

Discrepancy: 7

Problem: Left engine weak at altitude and power setting splits.
A/T -> Ran aircraft and verified left hand engine weak at N1 of the day.

Verified in manual and auto mode. Adjusted manual mode



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.
1604 HANGAR ROAD, BLDG. 333
SANFORD, FL. 32773
(407) 328-8440
(407) 328-8442

Invoice #: 5985
Account : McMILLIN AIRCRAFT, INC. inted: 9/21/99
- adjustment. Aircraft met power requix f perature of
~the day. All work performed in acgdrdance(wi Allied Signaé%,ﬁ"
light maintenance manual, 72-30-0¢. 1 gh
apparent. This item transferred
Charges This Item:

Page 3

5.13 hrs @ .0/ 282.15

This Discrepancy : / 282.15

Discrepancy: 8

Problem: GNS 500A OEU battery due deep cycle.

A/T -> Removed GNS 500A OEU to Avionics Shop for service. Reinstalled

from Avionics Shop. Removed both GNS 500A OEU batteries and
replaced in accordance with 34-23-00. Bench load test good - both
batteries dated 9/99.

Charges This Item: 3.57 hrs @ 55.00: 196.35
Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended
2 403022-100 BATTERY/GNS500A 172.00 344 .00
Freight : 10.00

Total This Discrepancy : 550.35

Discrepancy: 9
Problem: Master warning will not reset pilot or co-pilot.

A/T -> Troubleshot master warning system to left hand circuit breaker
system. Troubleshot further and found Q211 in nose compartment
intermittently shorted. Removed and replaced Q211 transistor
assembly. Ops checked good. Restored aircraft to normal. All
work performed in accordance with Lear maintenance manual, chapter

33-14-01.
Charges This Item: 4.00 hrs @ 70.00: 280.00
Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended
1 2N6254 TRANSISTOR 8.00 8.00

Total This Discrepancy : 288.00
Discrepancy: 10
Problem: Batteries due deep cycle.

A/T -> Removed and deep cycled aircraft batteries, found numerous cells
bad. Owner requests installation of Concord Gel Cell batteries.
Installed Gel Cell batteries and de-activated battery temp system.

Completed necessary paper work for work performed. All work
performed in accordance with Lear maintenance manual, chapter

24-32-01.
Charges This Item: 2.50 hrs @ 55.00: 137.50
Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended
1 RG-380E/44 BATTERY, GEL CELL 1150.00 1,150.00

S/N: CBC346787
1 RG-380E/44 BATTERY, GEL CELL 1150.00 1,150.00



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.
1604 HANGAR ROAD, BLDG. 333
SANFORD, FL. 32773
(407) 328-8440
(407) 328-8442

Invoice #: 5985 Page 4
Account + McMILLIN AIRCRAFT, INC. Date Printed: 9/21/99
- S/N: CBC346788
e Total This Discrepancy : 2,437.50
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES: B
Consumables 368.27
SUMMARY OF CHARGES
Outside Repair-Labor : 142.00 Freight Charges : 193.30
Labor- 39.47 Hours: 2,233.55 Consumables : 368.27
Parts : 9,500.11
Subtotal 12,837.23
Total Due 12,837.23

PAYMENT IS DUE ON RECEIPT. INVOICE TOTAL WILL BE
SUBJECT TO A 1.5% FINANCE CHARGE IF PAYMENT IS
NOT RECEIVED BY THE 10TH OF THE MONTH.



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.
2841 FLIGHTLINE AVENUE
SANFORD, FL. 32773
(407) 328-8440
(407) 328-8442

Invoice #: 5985 Page 1

Account : JET SHARES ONE INC. Date Printed: 10/15/99

Sold To:'JET SHARES ONE INC. - Account # : JET SHARES
2841 FLIGHTLINE AVENUE Date Opened: 9/07/99
SANFORD FL 32773 Date Closed: 9/30/99

Aircraft Number: N47BA
Type : Lear 35
Serial # : 60

Discrepancy: 1
Problem: Fuel leaks on upper and lower surface of left hand wing.
A/T -> Transferred to W.O. #6009, item #1.
No labor charges for this item.
Total This Discrepancy : 0.00
Discrepancy: 2
Problem: Fuel leaks on upper and lower surface of right hand wing.
A/T -> Transferred to W.O. #6009, item #2.
No labor charges for this item.
Total This Discrepancy : 0.00
Discrepancy: 3
Problem: Brake linings approaching wear limits.
A/T -> Removed and replaced #1,2,3 and 4 brake assemblies in accordance
with Learjet maintenance manual, chapter 32-43-01. Bled brakes
and ops checked good. Serviced hydraulic reservoir. Returned
aircraft to normal.
No labor charges for this item.

Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended

1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 0.00
S/N: APR74-673

1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 0.00
S/N: DEC94-62

1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 0.00
S/N: MAR81-326

1 5003096-6 BRAKE ASSY 0.00
S/N: MAR84-930

4 MS28778-4 "Q" RING 0.00

2 MS28777-6 BACKUP RING 0.00

2 MS28777-4 BACKUP RING ‘ 0.00

1 MS28778-6 "O" RING 0.00

Total This Discrepancy 0.00



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.
2841 FLIGHTLINE AVENUE
SANFORD, FL. 32773
(407) 328-8440
(407) 328-8442

Invoice #: 5985 Page 2

Account : JET SHARES ONE INC. Date Printed: 10/15/99

Discrepancy: 4

Problem: Mach trim warning light and master waxning (system ops checked
0.K. on ground but lights visible.)

A/T -> Gained access (removed left hand interior, cabin) Removed and
replaced mach trim computer in accordance with Learjet maintenance
manual, chapter 22-20-01. Tested mach trim system. All checks
within limits as per maintenance manual reference 22-20-00.
Reinstalled cabin interior.

No labor charges for this item.

Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended

1 501-1132-02 MACH TRIM COMPUTER 0.00
S/N: 1601

Total This Discrepancy : 0.00

Discrepancy: 5
Problem: GPS will not acquire satellites.

A/T -> Loaner installed on 9-8-99. Transferred to W.O. #6009, item #3.

No labor charges for this item.

Total This Discrepancy : 0.00
Discrepancy: 6
Problem: Fuselage pump intermittent.

A/T -> Fuselage pump works as advertised. No defects noted at this time.

No labor charges for this item.

Total This Discrepancy : 0.00
Discrepancy: 7
Problem: Left engine weak at altitude and power setting splits.

A/T -> Ran aircraft and verified left hand engine weak at N1 of the day.
Verified in manual and auto mode. Adjusted manual mode
adjustment. Aircraft met power requirements for temperature of
the day. All work performed in accordance with Allied Signal
light maintenance manual, 72-30-00. After flight, problem still
apparent. This item transferred to W.O. 6009, item #4.

No labor charges for this item.

Total This Discrepancy : 0.00
Discrepancy: 8
Problem: GNS 500A OEU battery due deep cycle.

A/T -> Removed GNS S500A OEU to Avionics Shop for service. Reinstalled
from Avionics Shop. Removed both GNS 500A OEU batteries and
replaced in accordance with 34-23-00. Bench load test good - both
batteries dated 9/99.

No labor charges for this item.

Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.
2841 FLIGHTLINE AVENUE
SANFORD, FL. 32773
(407) 328-8440
(407) 328-8442

Invoice #: 5985 Page 3
Account : JET SHARES ONE INC. Date Printed: 10/15/99
2 403022-100 BATTERY/GNS500A 0.00
e Total This Discrepancy : 0.00

e o e T e e e e e e me e m em = = = = = = e e em o e e s o e e e e e e = e = = e e - —— = = -

Discrepancy: 9
Problem: Master warning will not reset pilot or co-pilot.

A/T -> Troubleshot master warning system to left hand circuit breaker
system. Troubleshot further and found Q211 in nose compartment
intermittently shorted. Removed and replaced Q211 transistor
assembly. Ops checked good. Restored aircraft to normal. All
work performed in accordance with Lear maintenance manual, chapter

33-14-01.
No labor charges for this item.
Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended
1 2N6254 TRANSISTOR 0.00
2 6839 LIGHT BULB 0.00

Total This Discrepancy : 0.00

Discrepancy: 10
Problem: Batteries due deep cycle.

A/T -> Removed and deep cycled aircraft batteries, found numerous cells
bad. Owner requests installation of Concord Gel Cell batteries.
Installed Gel Cell batteries and de-activated battery temp system.

Completed necessary paper work for work performed. All work
performed in accordance with Lear maintenance manual, chapter

24-32-01.
No labor charges for this item.

Quantity Part Number Description Unit Price Extended
1 RG-380E/44 BATTERY,GEL CELL 0.00

S/N: CBC346787
1 RG-380E/44 BATTERY,GEL CELL 0.00

S/N: CBC346788
Total This Discrepancy : 0.00

SUMMARY OF CHARGES

Subtotal 0.00
Total Due 0.00

PAYMENT IS DUE ON RECEIPT. INVOICE TOTAL WILL BE
SUBJECT TO A 1.5% FINANCE CHARGE IF PAYMENT IS
NOT RECEIVED BY THE 10TH OF THE MONTH.



SUNJET AVIATION, INC.

AVIATIUIV, G,
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